
Maraton

Male
1. 13 Dragan Mladenovic 48 ARK "Duge Staze" Svilajnac 3:13:32
2. 36 Todor Dimitrov 46 3:15:51
3. 27 Dejan Velickovic 41 Chili Runners 3:20:25
4. 49 53 Delta Running Team 3:25:22
5. 33 Andrey Stefanov 34 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team Bulgaria 3:27:23
6. 15 44 AK Panonija 3:36:22
7. 16 34 AK Vranjski Maratonci 3:42:45
8. 24 Vladimir Grujic 34 PSK Balkan Beograd 3:48:50
9. 53 61 3:49:14
10. 42 57 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 3:50:13
11. 12 Milos Simeonovic 37 AK Bor 3:54:11
12. 20 45 3:54:42
13. 41 57 Zemun 3:57:10
14. 22 43 3:58:48
15. 34 46 Taurunum Runners 3:59:45
16. 47 51 3:59:55
17. 26 34 4:00:05
18. 25 Vlada Petkovski 47 4:00:39
19. 44 Aleksandar Mitic 54 AK Spartak Opovo 4:04:47
20. 43 57 4:07:13
21. 40 Djordje Andjelkovic 50 4:11:21
22. 37 50 4:11:34
23. 23 39 PSD "Cer" 4:12:27
24. 46 54 4:15:43
25. 30 23 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 4:17:40
26. 35 Yasen Misiaczuk 39 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 4:17:52
27. 51 Marinko Knezevic 65 Maratonci Pancevo 4:37:24
28. 55 74 AK Veteran 4:39:33
29. 29 30 4:41:21
30. 31 Darko Kocev 43 PAK Mosor 4:45:34
31. 54 72 4:46:03
32. 45 58 4:46:40
33. 19 47 ARK Somaraton 4:55:18
34. 14 28 5:04:05
35. 52 Khop Bahadur Gurung 61 AK Apatin 5:07:14
36. 39 Nenad Glusac 57 ARK Somaraton 5:28:43

Female
1. 6 Danica Djurdjevic 51 4:10:05
2. 4 Gesiane Nascimento 39 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 4:18:26
3. 1 Valentina Nejkovic 44 AK Radnicki 2016 Nis, SU Nutri4run 4:31:56
4. 5 Varenya Gagova 41 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 4:54:29
5. 8 56 5:02:20

Polumaraton

Male
1. 175 Dimitar Petrovski 25 AK Delta 1:15:20
2. 138 35 1:23:50

Apsolutna MF
Rank Bib Name Age Club Time
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3. 171 Djordje Stojanovic 21 1:26:07
4. 128 42 AK Vranjski maratonci 1:26:32
5. 177 Stevan Stanojevic 30 1:30:00
6. 140 38 1:32:07
7. 174 Stefan Lazovski 22 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:35:34
8. 149 32 1:36:08
9. 142 Vlatko Velichkovski 37 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:36:13
10. 182 37 1:36:45
11. 186 Ekalabhya Bozhinov 51 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:38:03
12. 146 Daniel Catalin Albu 34 1:38:09
13. 187 Dusan Knezevic 52 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:38:20
14. 188 Prasannateyu Dejan Kakonji 53 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:39:02
15. 192 Dragan Bojovic 63 AK Vranjski maratonci 1:39:44
16. 145 Silviu Bejenar 41 Running Pack 1:40:04
17. 126 Uros Mihajlovic 18 1:40:17
18. 129 42 1:40:49
19. 150 46 1:43:20
20. 161 35 1:43:20
21. 164 24 1:44:36
22. 183 51 1:45:44
23. 143 Milan Kostov 32 1:45:47
24. 176 29 AK Vranjski maratonci 1:46:37
25. 197 Radomir Dabic 60 AK Smederevo 1:47:45
26. 132 44 1:49:05
27. 144 23 AK Panonija 1:49:08
28. 202 Marin Nenov 39 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team Bulgaria 1:50:31
29. 162 Dejan Kljaic 44 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:51:49
30. 163 Filip Milic 19 1:51:51
31. 168 Sasa Aritonovic 34 AK Vranjski maratonci 1:52:07
32. 167 Ivica Cvetanovic 40 AK Vranjski maratonci 1:52:07
33. 190 50 Vranjski Maratonci 1:52:07
34. 139 46 AK Vranjski maratonci 1:52:07
35. 194 65 1:53:14
36. 123 Strahinja Mladenovic 25 1:53:34
37. 127 37 1:53:46
38. 165 Vladimir Bogdanovic 48 1:54:03
39. 189 54 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:54:11
40. 124 Nemanja Petrovic 27 1:55:11
41. 195 65 1:57:36
42. 133 Milan Krezovic 34 1:57:58
43. 181 35 1:59:32
44. 180 21 2:02:25
45. 166 Vuk Markovic 17 2:03:42
46. 147 38 2:03:44
47. 134 36 2:05:56
48. 193 Desimir Rondovic 69 2:06:39
49. 169 Sasa Zlatkovic 42 AK Vranjski maratonci 2:07:27
50. 199 Vladimir Savic 78 Pivka 2:12:08
51. 135 Marko Milojic 36 2:12:16
52. 136 Slobodan Jovic 32 Chili Runners 2:14:46
53. 137 43 2:16:04
54. 170 44 2:17:03
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55. 198 73 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 2:26:51
56. 204 22 2:27:35
57. 200 73 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 2:32:05
58. 121 52 2:39:52
59. 172 17 2:40:49
60. 141 25 2:51:05
61. 179 19 3:46:02

Female
1. 107 33 AK Vranjski maratonci 1:52:07
2. 105 45 AK "Javor" Ivanjica 1:57:36
3. 109 Mona Majkovska 26 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:57:57
4. 116 Violeta Angelova 33 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:58:34
5. 115 37 PSK Mosor 2:14:43
6. 110 Ksenija Smiljkovic 25 Kbk Arena 2:14:43
7. 102 47 2:15:53
8. 114 Sanja Budic 37 2:21:26
9. 103 27 2:24:58
10. 117 Branislava Trbulin 43 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 2:46:16
11. 113 19 2:49:01
12. 118 Tanja Panic 54 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 2:58:01
13. 119 Ljiljana Miljkovic 60 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 3:02:22
14. 112 19 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 3:35:19
15. 120 Jadranka Grbic 68 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 4:12:51
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Maraton

Men

Men 18-49
1. Dragan Mladenovic 48 ARK "Duge Staze" Svilajnac 3:13:32
2. Todor Dimitrov 46 3:15:51
3. Dejan Velickovic 41 Chili Runners 3:20:25
4. Andrey Stefanov 34 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team Bulgaria 3:27:23
5. 44 AK Panonija 3:36:22
6. 34 AK Vranjski Maratonci 3:42:45
7. Vladimir Grujic 34 PSK Balkan Beograd 3:48:50
8. Milos Simeonovic 37 AK Bor 3:54:11
9. 45 3:54:42
10. 43 3:58:48
11. 46 Taurunum Runners 3:59:45
12. 34 4:00:05
13. Vlada Petkovski 47 4:00:39
14. 39 PSD "Cer" 4:12:27
15. 23 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 4:17:40
16. Yasen Misiaczuk 39 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 4:17:52
17. 30 4:41:21
18. Darko Kocev 43 PAK Mosor 4:45:34
19. 47 ARK Somaraton 4:55:18
20. 28 5:04:05

Men 50-59
1. 53 Delta Running Team 3:25:22
2. 57 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 3:50:13
3. 57 Zemun 3:57:10
4. 51 3:59:55
5. Aleksandar Mitic 54 AK Spartak Opovo 4:04:47
6. 57 4:07:13
7. Djordje Andjelkovic 50 4:11:21
8. 50 4:11:34
9. 54 4:15:43
10. 58 4:46:40
11. Nenad Glusac 57 ARK Somaraton 5:28:43

Men 60-69
1. 61 3:49:14
2. Marinko Knezevic 65 Maratonci Pancevo 4:37:24
3. Khop Bahadur Gurung 61 AK Apatin 5:07:14

Men 70+
1. 74 AK Veteran 4:39:33
2. 72 4:46:03

Women

Woman 18-49
1. Gesiane Nascimento 39 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 4:18:26
2. Valentina Nejkovic 44 AK Radnicki 2016 Nis, SU Nutri4run 4:31:56
3. Varenya Gagova 41 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 4:54:29
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Place Name Age Club Time
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Woman 50-59
1. Danica Djurdjevic 51 4:10:05
2. 56 5:02:20

Polumaraton

Men

Men 18-49
1. Dimitar Petrovski 25 AK Delta 1:15:20
2. 35 1:23:50
3. Djordje Stojanovic 21 1:26:07
4. 42 AK Vranjski maratonci 1:26:32
5. Stevan Stanojevic 30 1:30:00
6. 38 1:32:07
7. Stefan Lazovski 22 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:35:34
8. 32 1:36:08
9. Vlatko Velichkovski 37 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:36:13
10. 37 1:36:45
11. Daniel Catalin Albu 34 1:38:09
12. Silviu Bejenar 41 Running Pack 1:40:04
13. Uros Mihajlovic 18 1:40:17
14. 42 1:40:49
15. 46 1:43:20
16. 35 1:43:20
17. 24 1:44:36
18. Milan Kostov 32 1:45:47
19. 29 AK Vranjski maratonci 1:46:37
20. 44 1:49:05
21. 23 AK Panonija 1:49:08
22. Marin Nenov 39 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team Bulgaria 1:50:31
23. Dejan Kljaic 44 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:51:49
24. Filip Milic 19 1:51:51
25. Sasa Aritonovic 34 AK Vranjski maratonci 1:52:07
26. Ivica Cvetanovic 40 AK Vranjski maratonci 1:52:07
27. 46 AK Vranjski maratonci 1:52:07
28. Strahinja Mladenovic 25 1:53:34
29. 37 1:53:46
30. Vladimir Bogdanovic 48 1:54:03
31. Nemanja Petrovic 27 1:55:11
32. Milan Krezovic 34 1:57:58
33. 35 1:59:32
34. 21 2:02:25
35. Vuk Markovic 17 2:03:42
36. 38 2:03:44
37. 36 2:05:56
38. Sasa Zlatkovic 42 AK Vranjski maratonci 2:07:27
39. Marko Milojic 36 2:12:16
40. Slobodan Jovic 32 Chili Runners 2:14:46
41. 43 2:16:04
42. 44 2:17:03
43. 22 2:27:35
44. 17 2:40:49

Po kategoriji

Place Name Age Club Time
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45. 25 2:51:05
46. 19 3:46:02

Men 50-59
1. Ekalabhya Bozhinov 51 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:38:03
2. Dusan Knezevic 52 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:38:20
3. Prasannateyu Dejan Kakonji 53 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:39:02
4. 51 1:45:44
5. 50 Vranjski Maratonci 1:52:07
6. 54 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:54:11
7. 52 2:39:52

Men 60-69
1. Dragan Bojovic 63 AK Vranjski maratonci 1:39:44
2. Radomir Dabic 60 AK Smederevo 1:47:45
3. 65 1:53:14
4. 65 1:57:36
5. Desimir Rondovic 69 2:06:39

Men 70+
1. Vladimir Savic 78 Pivka 2:12:08
2. 73 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 2:26:51
3. 73 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 2:32:05

Women

Woman 18-49
1. 33 AK Vranjski maratonci 1:52:07
2. 45 AK "Javor" Ivanjica 1:57:36
3. Mona Majkovska 26 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:57:57
4. Violeta Angelova 33 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 1:58:34
5. 37 PSK Mosor 2:14:43
6. Ksenija Smiljkovic 25 Kbk Arena 2:14:43
7. 47 2:15:53
8. Sanja Budic 37 2:21:26
9. 27 2:24:58
10. Branislava Trbulin 43 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 2:46:16
11. 19 2:49:01
12. 19 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 3:35:19

Woman 50-59
1. Tanja Panic 54 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 2:58:01

Woman 60-69
1. Ljiljana Miljkovic 60 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 3:02:22
2. Jadranka Grbic 68 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 4:12:51

Po kategoriji

Place Name Age Club Time
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